
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Key Indicator 2.1: Student Enrolment and Profile 

2.1.1 Enrolment percentage 

 

The institute offers UG and PG programs approved by AICTE and Savitribai Phule Pune University. 

The year wise sanctioned intake and number of seats filled during last five years is given below: 

 
 

2022-23 

 
Programme name 

 

Programme 

Code 

Number 

of seats 

sanctioned 

Number 

of 

Students 
admitted 

Chemical Engineering 627850710 60 51 

Civil Engineering 627819110 120 104 

Computer Engineering 627824510 120 120 

Electrical Engineering 627829310 60 50 

 
Electronics & Telecommunications Engineering 

 
627837210 

60 60 

Mechanical Engineering 627861210 120 110 

Mechanical Engineering (Sandwich) 627862510 60 32 

Production Engineering (Sandwich) 627862610 30 4 

Robotics & Automation 627821910 30 28 

Chemical Engineering (Lateral_DSE) 627850710 6 12 

Civil Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627819110 12 45 

Computer Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627824510 12 13 

Electrical Engineering (Lateral_DSE) 627829310 6 7 

Electronics & Telecommunications Engineering 

(Lateral_DSE) 
 

627837210 
6 7 

Mechanical Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627861210 12 41 

Mechanical Sandwich (Lateral_DSE) 627862510 6 49 

Production Sandwich (Lateral_DSE) 627862610 6 10 

Chemical Engineering (PG) 627850710 9 1 

Structural Engineering (PG) 627821210 18 16 

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (PG) 627894310 18 4 

Power Electronics and Drives (PG) 627830210 18 1 

IOT & Sensor Systems (PG) 627895210 18 0 

Mechanical Engineering Design (PG) 627890410 18 0 

2021-22 

 
Programme name 

 

Programme 

Code 

Number 

of seats 

sanctioned 

Number 

of 

Students 
admitted 



Chemical Engineering 627850710 60 42 

Civil Engineering 627819110 120 88 

Computer Engineering 627824510 120 120 

Electrical Engineering 627829310 60 58 

 
Electronics & Telecommunications Engineering 

 
627837210 

 
60 

 
60 

Mechanical Engineering 627861210 120 95 

Mechanical Engineering(Sandwich) 627862510 60 12 

Production Engineering(Sandwich) 627862610 60 1 

Chemical Engineering (Lateral_DSE) 627850710 6 22 

Civil Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627819110 12 27 

Computer Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627824510 12 14 

Electrical Engineering (Lateral_DSE) 627829310 6 17 

Electronics & Telecommunications Engineering 

(Lateral_DSE) 

 
627837210 

 
6 

 
8 

Mechanical Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627861210 12 32 

Mechanical Sandwich (Lateral_DSE) 627862510 6 42 

Production Sandwich (Lateral_DSE) 627862610 6 15 

Chemical Engineering (PG) 627850710 18 4 

Structural Engineering (PG) 627821210 18 16 

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (PG) 627894310 18 5 

Power Electronics and Drives (PG) 627830210 18 2 

IOT & Sensor Systems (PG) 627895210 18 0 

Mechanical Engineering Design (PG) 627890410 18 3 

Automotive Technology (PG) 627863010 18 0 

2020-21 

 
Programme name 

 

Programme 

Code 

Number 

of seats 

sanctioned 

Number 

of 

Students 
admitted 

Chemical Engineering 627850710 60 42 

Civil Engineering 627819110 120 108 

Computer Engineering 627824510 120 120 

Electrical Engineering 627829310 60 48 

 
Electronics & Telecommunications Engineering 

 
627837210 

 
60 

 
60 

Mechanical Engineering 627861210 120 99 

Mechanical Engineering (Sandwich) 627862510 60 25 

Production Engineering (Sandwich) 627862610 60 7 

Chemical Engineering (Lateral_DSE) 627850710 6 18 

Civil Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627819110 12 32 

Computer Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627824510 12 16 

Electrical Engineering (Lateral_DSE) 627829310 6 12 

Electronics & Telecommunications Engineering 

(Lateral_DSE) 

 
627837210 

 
6 

 
14 

Mechanical Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627861210 12 41 

Mechanical Sandwich (Lateral_DSE) 627862510 6 18 

Production Sandwich (Lateral_DSE) 627862610 6 29 

Chemical Engineering (PG) 627850710 18 2 

Structural Engineering (PG) 627821210 18 18 

Computer Engineering (PG) 627824510 18 5 



Automotive Technology (PG) 627863010 18 1 

Power Electronics and Drives (PG) 627890210 18 5 

Mechanical Engineering Design (PG) 627890410 18 9 

VLSI & Embedded Systems (PG) 627893010 18 1 

2019-20 

 
Programme name 

 

Programme 

Code 

Number 

of seats 

sanctioned 

Number 

of 

Students 
admitted 

Chemical Engineering 627850710 60 48 

Civil Engineering 627819110 120 105 

Computer Engineering 627824510 120 120 

Electrical Engineering 627829310 60 54 

 
Electronics & Telecommunications Engineering 

 
627837210 

 
60 

 
55 

Mechanical Engineering 627861210 120 92 

Mechanical Engineering ( Sandwich) 627862510 60 49 

Production Engineering ( Sandwich) 627862610 60 14 

Chemical Engineering (Lateral_DSE) 627850710 6 12 

Civil Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627819110 12 24 

Computer Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627824510 12 15 

Electrical Engineering (Lateral_DSE) 627829310 6 18 

Electronics & Telecommunications Engineering 

(Lateral_DSE) 

 
627837210 

 
6 

 
14 

Mechanical Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627861210 12 15 

Mechanical Sandwich (Lateral_DSE) 627862510 6 8 

Production Sandwich (Lateral_DSE) 627862610 6 34 

Chemical Engineering (PG) 627850710 18 3 

Structural Engineering (PG) 627821210 18 18 

Computer Engineering (PG) 627824510 18 2 

Automotive Technology (PG) 627863010 18 4 

Power Electronics and Drives (PG) 627890210 18 2 

Mechanical Engineering Design (PG) 627890410 18 5 

VLSI & Embedded Systems (PG) 627893010 18 2 

2018-19 

 
Programme name 

 

Programme 

Code 

Number 

of seats 

sanctioned 

Number 

of 

Students 
admitted 

Chemical Engineering 627850710 60 57 

Civil Engineering 627819110 120 116 

Computer Engineering 627824510 120 120 

Electrical Engineering 627829310 60 48 

 
Electronics & Telecommunications Engineering 

 
627837210 

 
60 

 
49 

Mechanical Engineering 627861210 120 120 

Mechanical Engineering ( Sandwich) 627862510 60 60 

Production Engineering ( Sandwich) 627862610 60 34 

Chemical Engineering (Lateral_DSE) 627850710 6 22 

Civil Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627819110 12 30 

Computer Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627824510 12 26 



Electrical Engineering (Lateral_DSE) 627829310 6 27 

Electronics & Telecommunications Engineering 

(Lateral_DSE) 

 
627837210 

 
6 

 
28 

Mechanical Engineering(Lateral_DSE) 627861210 12 26 

Mechanical Sandwich (Lateral_DSE) 627862510 6 13 

Production Sandwich (Lateral_DSE) 627862610 6 23 

Chemical Engineering (PG) 627850710 18 3 

Structural Engineering (PG) 627821210 18 17 

Computer Engineering (PG) 627824510 18 3 

Automotive Technology (PG) 627863010 18 4 

Power Electronics and Drives (PG) 627890210 18 6 

Mechanical Engineering Design (PG) 627890410 18 8 

Microwave Engineering (PG) 627834710 18 1 

 
 

 


